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Contact Information 

 

See Reverse for more→ 

 
Notice: The information provided below is a courtesy; it is not intended as an endorsement or 
referral.  These are not listed in any particular order.  Any contract entered into with any of the 
below is separate & independent of your agreement with the Phoenix Convention Center and its 
Family of Venues.  This list is not exclusive, you may use any one you like. This sheet is only 
intended as a starting point. 
 
Production/Technical: 

• Clearwing Productions:  
(AV, Lighting, Sound Gear, Projectors, Screen, Backline, Design, Sales & 
Rental)  
Dane Horner 
O: 602-850-6333  

 
• Upstage Productions:  

(AV, Lighting, Sound Gear, Projectors, Screen, Backline, Design, Sales & 
Rental) 
Brain Honsberger - owner 
C. 623-363-8484 
Brian@upstagegroup.com 
Zac Drake  - AV manger  
C. 928-899-1031 
 

• White Tie Productions: 
(AV, Streaming, Broadcasting, Projectors, Screen, Sales & Rental) 
C.602-573-4479 
Ross@whitetielive.com  

 
• Pacific Staging:  

(AV, Projectors, Screen Gear Rental) 
Joel Hufford  & Joe Wagner 
C. 480-705-8989 
joel_hufford@pacificstaging.com 
 

• Total Sound : 
(AV, Lighting, Sound Gear, Projectors, Screen, Design, Sales & Rental)  
 Lynn Anzaldua : 
W. 602 244-9595 
C. 480-390-9151 
lynn@totalsoundpro.net 
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• Radios - BearCom 

Eric Moyer 
eric.moyer@bearcom.com 
602-757-1462 

 
• EPIC Party Rentals 

Furniture - Local, (Less expensive) 
Tamara Schroeder 
info@epicpartyteam.com 
623.236.9591 

 
• AFR 

Furniture - National, (more expensive), but always available  
Casey Murphy 
cmurphy@rentfurniture.com 
405.269.2328 

 
• A.V. Concepts: 

(AV, Lighting and Sound Gear) 
Gordon David – 480-577-6000 
gdavis@avconcepts.com  
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Backline: 
 

• S.I.R. (Studio Instrument Rental):  
480-966-7800  
www.sir-usa.com/location.php?city=phoenix  
(Backline only) 
 

• Clearwing Productions:  
(AV, Lighting, Sound Gear, Projectors, Screen, Backline, Design, Sales & 
Rental)  
Dane Horner  
O: 602-850-6333  

 
• Upstage Productions:  

(AV, Lighting, Sound Gear, Projectors, Screen, Backline, Design, Sales & 
Rental) 
Brain Honsberger - owner 
C. 623-363-8484 
Brian@upstagegroup.com 
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Runners: 

• Peggy Butcher – 623-764-5515  Pbutcher1@msn.com  

• Delaney Butcher – 623-533-9633 Delaneyddcranston@gmail.com  

• Trisha Birtwistle – 623-236-6132  

• Jerome Keenom – 480-387-3610   Jesterclub@outlook.com 

Merch sellers 

• Peggy Butcher – 623-764-5515  Pbutcher1@msn.com  

• Delaney Butcher – 623-533-9633 Delaneyddcranston@gmail.com  

• Sadie Woeste – 602318-8662   Sadiew318@gmail.com 

• Paola Cabrera – 623 374-1322  Paola.cabrera138@gmail.com 

• Sarah Lahti – 651 324 8537 Sarahlahti22@gmail.com  

• Tatum Rooney – 480 5248896 tatumkayrooney@icloud.com  

 tatumkayr@gmail.com  

 

Local Lighting Designers: 

• Tim Monson: tmonsun.ld@gmail.com  

• Dawson Buckholz: dawsonbrycebuckholz@gmail.com  

• Chris Brodman:  Chris@litlighting.net  

• Ryan Terry: focalpointld@gmail.com  

 

Stage Manager 

• Elizabeth Kamla: Elizabethkamla97@gmail.com 

• Reggie Wisniewski: 602-803-0776 

• Samantha Monson: s.monson@phoenixtheatre.com 
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Backstage Hospitality:  

• Aventura - Penny Allen 
C: 623-703-1571   
***NOTE Aventura holds the liquor license for the entire building.  
Any liquor in the venue (front or back of house) must be purchased 
thru Aventura. 

• Everyday Pasta - Anna Tigue  
C. 602-561-5717    
annatigue@yahoo.com 

• Arizona Taste Catering  
Ph: 480.947.8844  
info@arizonataste.com 
www.arizonataste.com [nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com] 

• Artisan by Santa Barbara Catering 
Ph:480.921.3150  
hello@artisanbysbc.com 
www.artisanbysbc.com [nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com] 

• Atlasta Catering  
Ph: 602.242.8185 
cuisine@atlastacatering.com  / Steve@atlastacatering.com  
www.atlastacatering.com [nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com]  

• Fabulous Food Fine Catering and Events  
Ph: 602.267.1818  
info@fabulousfoodaz.com  
www.fabulousfood.net [nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com]  

• Fresh From the Kitchen 
Ph: 602.694.2878 
pat@freshfromthekitchenllc.com 
www.freshfromthekitchenllc.com 
[nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com] 

• Levi Catering  
Ph: 602.246.0143 
info@levi.catering 
www.Levi.Catering [nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com]  

• M Culinary Concepts 
Ph: 602.200.5757  
info@mculinary.com 
www.mculinary.com [nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com] 
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